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NOME COMPLETO CLASSIFICAÇÃO RESULTADO 

CARLOS FELIPE DE JESUS RAYMUNDO 

DANIEL MOREIRA PATRICIO 

DANILO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS  

DIEGO AGUIAR SANTOS 

DIEGO CESAR FAUSTINO NASCIMENTO 

DIEGO NUNES NETO 

EDNILDES ALCÂNTARA DÁ CONCEIÇÃO  

ERICK LIMA DE SOUSZA 

FELLIPE SOUZA DE QUEIROGA SILVA 

FLAVIANE CAETANO DEMETRIO  

GABRIEL DA SILVA ROCHA 

HEITOR FRACALOSSI NUNES TORRES 

JEAN DE SOUZA LIMA 

JERFESON DE ALMEIDA BRITO 

JOÃO PEDRO SILVA OZORIO DA ROSA 

KAREN CRISTINA DE CASTRO NASCIMENTO 

KLINGER DE FRANÇA MEDEIROS PINHERIO 

LUAN LUCHINI FELIPE PEREIRA 

LUAN MARQUES CARNEIRO SILVA 

LUCIANA ELIZIARIO DOS SANTOS 

LUIS FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 

OTACILIO GOMES RIBEIRO  

REJANE BOMFIM DA SILVA 

RODVAN ALVES GADIOLI 

SAYONARA DA GAMA SANTOS 

SAYRON HENRIQUE DE MELO RIBEIRO 

STEFANY SILVA DOS SANTOS 

TATIANE NASCIMENTO SANTOS 

THAIS BRECIANI MOTA 

THAYNARA CARVALHO FERNANDES 
 

6 

27 

5 

18 

12 

21 

14 

4 

7 

24 

20 

28 

22 

3 

13 

1 

30 

15 

2 

25 

17 

19 

23 

8 

9 

11 

26 

10 

29 

16 
 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 
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NOME COMPLETO CLASSIFICAÇÃO RESULTADO 

ALLAN LOPES DA ROCHA 

ANA CARLIE MARTINS LISBOA 

ANA PAULA SANTANA 

ANDERSON MARCELO FRANCO  

ANDRÉ GOMES ANDRADE 

ANTONIO CARLOS ASSIS 

ANTÔNIO MARCO SCHNEIDER RIBEIRO 

ARTUR ALVES ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA 

AUBER DE SOUSA MIGUEZ 

CARLOS ADRIANO GASPAR DOS SANTOS 

CLAYVISON SANTA CLARA DOS PASSOS 

CLEIA ROCHA SILVA 

CRISTIANO MARTINS  

DIULIA LETÍCIA SANTOS AQUINO 

DOUGLAS DE MELO ALMONDES 

EDILSON NEVES DA ROCHA 

ELY GRIPP MENDES 

EMANUELE TULER ROSA 

ENDERSON CLEY DQA COSTA MELO  

ESTER BATISTA DOSSANTOS 

EVERSON CARLOS LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 

EWERTON ARAÚJO VICENTE 

FABIANA SILVA DA FONSECA  

FABRICIA SILVA DE FRANÇA  

FERNANDO MEDEIRA DOS SANTOS  

FLAVIA SILVA DE FRANÇA 

GEOVANA F. DE LIMA 

GEOVANE EUGENIO DOS SANTOS 

GETULIO PEREIRA PINTO 

GILCE DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS DA COSTA 

GRAZIELLY BORGES BARBOSA 

ISAQUE COSTA SOUZA  

81 

35 

55 

74 

109 

96 

87 

99 

117 

62 

118 

119 

67 

78 

85 

84 

53 

40 

89 

61 

51 

64 

112 

43 

83 

69 

106 

101 

97 

105 

34 

100 

Suplente 51 

Suplente 5 

Suplente 25 

Suplente 44 

Suplente 79 

Suplente 66 

Suplente 57 

Suplente 69 

Suplente 87 

Suplente 32 

Suplente 88 

Suplente 89 

Suplente 37 

Suplente 48 

Suplente 55 

Suplente 54 

Suplente 23 

Suplente 10 

Suplente 59 

Suplente 31 

Suplente 21 

Suplente 34 

Suplente 82 

Suplente 13 

Suplente 53 

Suplente 39 

Suplente 76 

Suplente 71 

Suplente 67 

Suplente 75 

Suplente 4 

Suplente 70 
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ISAQUE GOMES DALLY 

JAILSON DE CASTRO GOMES 

JAQUELINE PEREIRA DAS NEVES DE SOUZA 

JEAN MELO DOS SANTOS 

JOÃO CARLOS TEIXEIRA RANGEL 

JOBELSON DE JESUS OLIVEIRA 

JONAS LOPES LANES  

JORGE DA SILVA  

JORGE ENEAS DA SILVA SANTOS 

JULIANA EUGENIA CAETANO DOS SANTOS SILVA 

KENIA SUELY ARAUJO PEREIRA 

KEZIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 

LARISSA KAROLAYNE SOUZA NASCIMENTO  

LAUDICEIA OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO 

LAURINETE DA ROCHA VICENTE 

LEIDIANE VIEIRA SANTOS 

LENILSON LIRIO DO NASCIMENTO  

LENIN DA SILVA PESSOA 

LETÍCIA DOS SANTOS CHAVES 

LIDIANE BARBOSA MONTEIRO 

LUCAS DE JESUS SANTOS 

MAGNO DA SILVA SATURNILHO 

MAICON SULIVAN CAPPATO BENEDITO  

MARCIO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS  

MARCIO MARQUES DE FREITAS 

MARIA D'AJUDA PAIXÃO DE OLIVEIRA 

MATHEUS NEGRI RIBEIRO VICTER 

MAURICIO DO SANTOS JARDIM 

MAYARA GOMES 

MIQUEIAS CARVALHO SILVA 

NEULER BEIRAO DE SOUZA 

NICOLAS GOMES DE ALMEIDA 

NILO VIEIRA COSTA 

46 

116 

57 

42 

113 

104 

90 

93 

75 

73 

58 

37 

52 

88 

56 

36 

94 

108 

82 

80 

31 

39 

47 

107 

70 

114 

33 

68 

49 

54 

65 

111 

92 

Suplente 16 

Suplente 86 

Suplente 27 

Suplente 12 

Suplente 83 

Suplente 74 

Suplente 60 

Suplente 63 

Suplente 45 

Suplente 43 

Suplente 28 

Suplente 7 

Suplente 22 

Suplente 58 

Suplente 26 

Suplente 6 

Suplente 64 

Suplente 78 

Suplente 52 

Suplente 50 

Suplente 1 

Suplente 9 

Suplente 17 

Suplente 77 

Suplente 40 

Suplente 84 

Suplente 3 

Suplente 38 

Suplente 19 

Suplente 24 

Suplente 35 

Suplente 81 

Suplente 62 
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OSEAS DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 

PATRICK MEDEIROS  

PAULO DE TARSO SANTOS  

PIEBLA STEFANI AUGUSTO DE MOURA  

QUEZIA DA SILVA SOUZA 

RAFAEL MEIRELES RODRIGUES  

RENATO DOS SANTOS LIMA 

RENILDA COSTA SANTOS  

RHAIANA KAROLINNE ABREU DOS SANTOS  

RITA DE CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA  

ROGERIO FERREIRA DIAS 

RONE SILVA SANTANA 

ROSIANE DIALDINA DA CONCEIÇÃO 

SEBASTIÃO FILLIPI PESANHA ALVES 

SIRLEI SANTIAGO ALVES 

THALLES GOMES SILVA 

THAYNA JEANE PEREIRA LIMA 

THYARA SANTOS NUNES  

TIAGO SANTANNA DO NASCIMENTO 

VALDENIR DE JESUS SANTOS  

VANESSA SILVA SANTANA 

VINICIUS ARAÚJO RODRIGUES 

WELDER LABAREZIO DO NASCIMENTO 

WEVERTON TIROL DA SILVA 
 

63 

66 

95 

44 

48 

102 

86 

77 

60 

115 

91 

71 

103 

110 

76 

32 

50 

38 

72 

45 

98 

79 

59 

41 
 

Suplente 33 

Suplente 36 

Suplente 65 

Suplente 14 

Suplente 18 

Suplente 72 

Suplente 56 

Suplente 47 

Suplente 30 

Suplente 85 

Suplente 61 

Suplente 41 

Suplente 73 

Suplente 80 

Suplente 46 

Suplente 2 

Suplente 20 

Suplente 8 

Suplente 42 

Suplente 15 

Suplente 68 

Suplente 49 

Suplente 29 

Suplente 11 
 

 

INDEFERIDOS 
NOME COMPLETO RESULTADO 

KATIENE DA SILVA CLAUDINO  

DIOGO ANASTÁCIO GUSMÃO  

NEILTON OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES  
 

 
 

Indeferido Idade 
Indeferido Idade 
Indeferido Idade 

 
 

    

 


